
LIGHT

Tender Chicken Wings
Your choice BBQ or Buffalo style (1,2,4,5,8)

Irish Beef Burger
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Burger
sauce (1,2,4,5,8,9,10)

Chicken Supreme Burger
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato &
Chipolte mayo (1,2,4,5,9,10)

Beyond Meat Burger
Vegan Cheddar cheese, Butterhead lettuce,
Red onion, Tomato & Vegannaise (1,4,5,8,9)

Margherita Pizza
Tomato sauce & Mozzarella cheese (1,5)

Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella chesse &
Pepperoni (1,5)

Veggie Pizza
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, Tomato,
Red onion, Peppers (1,5)

Smoked BBQ Chicken Pizza
Tomato sauce, Smoked Chicken,
Mozzarella, Peppers, Red onion & BBQ
sauce (1,4,5,10)

MOORE

Cheesy Nachos
Guacamole, Sour cream and 
Tomato salsa (5,10)

Tender Chicken Wings
Your choice BBQ or Buffalo style
(1,2,4,5,8)
(add fries €3.50)

Chicken Burrito
Served with Coleslaw, Tortilla chips
and Garlic dip (1,2,5,8,10)
(add fries €3.50)

Ham & Cheese Panini
Served with Coleslaw, Tortilla chips
and Garlic dip (1,2,5,8)
(add fries €3.50)

Caesar salad
Smoked Chicken, Butterhead
lettuce,Bacon,Croutons,Parmesan
cheese, Caesar dressing (1,2,5,8,10)

€12.50

€9.50

MENU

€9

€9

€12.50

€15

€15

€15

€15

€12

€13

€13

€14

Allergens List: (1.Gluten, 2. Eggs, 3.Fish, 4. Soybeans, 5. Dairy, 6. Nuts, 7. Celery, 8. Mustard, 9.
Sesame seeds, 10. Sulphites, 11. Lupin, 12. Molluscs, 13. Crustaceans, 14. peanuts) 

Chocolate caramel cookie ice
cream sandwich (1,2,4,5,6) 

Dessert of the day (1,2,4,5,6,10)

Selection of Ice cream (4,5)

€7

€7

€7

Bites

Desserts

Mains




