## MENU

LIGHT	Bites
-------	-------

MOORE Mains
-------------

Cheesy Nachos Guacamole, Sour cream and Tomato salsa (5,10)	€12.50	Tender Chicken Wings Your choice BBQ or Buffalo style (1,2,4,5,8)	€15
Tender Chicken Wings Your choice BBQ or Buffalo style (1,2,4,5,8)	€9.50	Irish Beef Burger Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Burger sauce (1,2,4,5,8,9,10)	€15
(add fries €3.50) Chicken Burrito Served with Coleslaw, Tortilla chips	€9	Chicken Supreme Burger Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Chipolte mayo (1,2,4,5,9,10)	€15
and Garlic dip (1,2,5,8,10) (add fries €3.50)	€9	<b>Beyond Meat Burger</b> Vegan Cheddar cheese, Butterhead lettuce, Red onion, Tomato & Vegannaise (1,4,5,8,9)	€15
Ham & Cheese Panini Served with Coleslaw, Tortilla chips and Garlic dip (1,2,5,8) (add fries €3.50)		Margherita Pizza Tomato sauce & Mozzarella cheese (1,5)	€12
Caesar salad Smoked Chicken, Butterhead lettuce,Bacon,Croutons,Parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing (1,2,5,8,10)	€12.50	Pepperoni Pizza Tomato sauce, Mozzarella chesse & Pepperoni (1,5)	€13
		Veggie Pizza Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, Tomato,	€13
Desserts		Red onion, Peppers (1,5) Smoked BBQ Chicken Pizza	€14
Chocolate caramel cookie ice cream sandwich (1,2,4,5,6)	€7	Tomato sauce, Smoked Chicken, Mozzarella, Peppers, Red onion & BBQ sauce (1,4,5,10)	
Dessert of the day (1,2,4,5,6,10)	€7		



Selection of Ice cream (4,5)

Allergens List: (1.Gluten, 2. Eggs, 3.Fish, 4. Soybeans, 5. Dairy, 6. Nuts, 7. Celery, 8. Mustard, 9 Sesame seeds, 10. Sulphites, 11. Lupin, 12. Molluscs, 13. Crustaceans, 14. peanuts)

€7

SOUR

D 1004